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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
KARMANN
SKODA
SKODA
VAG

VAG

VW

VW

078906433B
78906433B
313760
078906433B
78906433B
078906433B
78906433B
078906433B
78906433B

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

METZGER

HAVAM

HAVAM

VEMO

TOPRAN
INTERMOTOR

VALEO

VALEO

A.l.C. Competition
ERA

AIRTEX

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HOFFER

FAE

MAPCO

SIDAT

MEAT & DORIA
FACET

AUTEX

CALORSTAT by Vernet

Generatore di impulsi, Albero a gomiti

0261210178
0261210178
0902053
1953205
1953205
10720942
112109

18882

254101
254101

54690

550124
551644
6PU009146331
6PU009146331
6PU009146331
70610054
7517181
79055

82806

83024

87181

90205

903048
CS0198
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